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Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Purple Conference

Bates Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gator Nation 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 7-2 2650 2223 3458

TAZ 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 7-4 2270 2250 2922

Kung-Flu Fighters 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 6-3 2296 2211 2921

Kickin ass and takin names 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 5-5 2237 2177 2911

Clean Gringos 0 13 0 0.000 0-8 0-10 1549 2475 2182

White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Exalted Ruler 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 7-3 2663 2325 3492

Punishers 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 5-5 2445 2331 3136

Bombcity 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 5-5 2229 2243 2847

Judges 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-5 2390 2459 3039

Happysacks 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 2-7 2474 2460 3127

Total Points
Exalted Ruler 3492

Gator Nation 3458

Punishers 3136

Happysacks 3127

Judges 3039

TAZ 2922

Kung-Flu Fighters 2921

Kickin ass and takin names 2911

Bombcity 2847

Clean Gringos 2182
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Gold Conference

Garrison Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

2 claps & Rick Flair 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 7-2 2672 2330 3527

Pokes It In 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 7-2 2587 2333 3317

DAD BOD &#129322; 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 4-6 2410 2464 3109

Big dog 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 4-7 2375 2434 3129

FLETCH K>R>B 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 2-8 2308 2454 2902

Smith Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SHOW ME UR TDS 12 1 0 0.923 7-1 9-1 2726 2469 3538

Longhorns 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 5-5 2599 2262 3353

Watcha 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 4-6 2268 2207 2963

FBI 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-4 2277 2571 2965

Sons of Tun 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-8 1817 2564 2364

Total Points
SHOW ME UR TDS 3538

2 claps & Rick Flair 3527

Longhorns 3353

Pokes It In 3317

Big dog 3129

DAD BOD &#129322; 3109

FBI 2965

Watcha 2963

FLETCH K>R>B 2902

Sons of Tun 2364
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